

PIITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9602/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2011 in CRLA
No.1354/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BHAGWANSINGH @ BHAGGU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 24/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim ansari, adv.
Mr. Rajkishor Choudhry, Adv.
Mr. Samant Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Srivastav, Adv.
Ms. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.
Tag with S.L.P.(Crl.) No. 9324 of 2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master