

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 19340-19343 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 747 OF 2012

GULAB SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report  
)

Date: 30/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.Sharan, Sr. Adv.

MR.Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D.Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Anasuya De Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. C.D.Singh, learned counsel for the respondent-State to  
file his objection to these application within two weeks.  
Post after two weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)  
| |Court Master

|  
|