

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO.8404/2014 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 746 OF 2012

BHAGWANSINGH @ BHAGGU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014

This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sadaf Rehman, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Darpan Bhuyan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Prayer for grant of bail is declined. CrI.M.P.
No.8404 of 2014 is accordingly dismissed.
Hearing of the appeal is however expedited.

(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master