

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 743/2012

PEER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 744/2012
CrI.A. No. 746/2012
CrI.A. No. 747/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Veena Rattan,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

Mrs. Nanita Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. Harish Nautiyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent has stated that he
does not need to file the Additional documents.

The learned counsel for the appellant seeks and is given six
weeks time as last chance to file the additional documents.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

List again on 17.9.2014.

Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.07.18
16:52:35 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg