

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 117033/2018 in Criminal Appeal No. 743/2012

PEER SINGH

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent

Date : 27-08-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant

Ms. Priyal Jain (mentioned by)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, AOR

For Respondent

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 31.8.2018 before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar