

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.743/2012

PEER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A. No.746/2012 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No.744/2012 (II-A)

Date : 28-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Deshwal, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ehtesham Hashmi, Adv.
Mr. Akbar Siddique, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava, DAG
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pradyuman Kaistha, Adv.
For Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR